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SCGA

CHAMPIONSHIPS

GROSS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Foursomes

Senior Foursomes
Mid-Amateur*
Senior Four-Ball

Adaptive (Men & Women)
Presented by Callaway Golf

CIF/SCGA So Cal
Boys High School

Senior Women’'s Amateur
Women's Mid-Amateur

Senior Amateur*

127th Amateur*

12th Women’s Amateur*®

Match Play* & Senior Match
Play*

Women's Match Play* & Senior

Women's Match Play

Women's Four-Ball & Senior
Women's Four-Ball

Public Links

Super Senior

Mixed Team (Men & Women)
Southern California

Junior Amateur* (Boys & Girls)

CIF/SCGA So Cadl
Girls High School

Four-Ball*

Tournament of
Club Champions

(Men'’s Division)

Tournament of
Club Champions

(Senior Men'’s Division)

Tournament of
Club Champions

Industry Hills GC
(Babe)

Industry Hills GC

(Babe)

Bear Creek GC
Spanish Hills Club

Goose Creek GC

Los Serranos GC
(South)

CC of Rancho
Bernardo

CC of Rancho
Bernardo

Ranch Course at
Alisal

Valencia CC
Valencia CC

Black Gold GC

Red Hill CC

Black Gold GC

El Dorado Park GC
Coronado GC

Desert Willow GR

(Mountain View & Firecliff)

Morongo GC

Los Serranos GC
The Saticoy Club

Friendly Hills CC

Soboba Springs
GC

Desert Falls CC

2026 EVENTS

3/23-24
3/23-24
4/6-8

4/13-14

5/20-21

5/28

6/89

6/8-9

6/22-24

7/69
7/6-8
8/3-5

8/10-12

8/14-15

8/27-28
9/14-15

9/17-18

10/16-18

11/12

11/16-17

11/30

11/30

11/30

NET CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Amateur Net

Amateur Net* (Men & Women)

Women's Four-Ball Net

Adaptive (Men & Women)
Presented by Callaway Golf

Public Links Net

Mixed Team Net (Men & Women)

Four-Ball Net* (Men & Women)

Tournament of Club Champions

Skylinks GC 3/9-10

Steele Canyon GC

(Ranch/Vineyard),
Singing Hills GR

(Oak Glen)

Mission Hills CC

4/13-14

5/6-7

Goose Creek GC  5/20-21

Skylinks GC 8/27-28

Desert Willow GR

(Mountain View & Firecliff)

9/17-18

Anaheim Hills GC
Monterey CC

(South / West),

Palm Valley CC

(Championship)

10/5-6

11/30

LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Play
Women's Team Play
Players League

California Players League

Indian Wells GR
(Celebrity) 5/2

Strawberry Farms GC  5/26
11/12
12/3

Soboba Springs GC

Soboba Springs GC

CALIFORNIA AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIPS

CIF State Boys High School
115th California Amateur*®

60th California Women's
Amateur

48th California Senior
Women's Amateur

35th California Senior
Amateur*

CIF State Girls High School

San Gabriel CC 6/3

Hacienda GC 6/22-27

El Macero CC 7/20-24

Monarch Dunes GC 10/5-7

Serrano CC 11/9-11

San Gabriel CC 11/18

*The SCGA conducts qualifiers for these championships.

REGISTER AT SCGA.ORG/CHAMPS




