



SCGA CHAMPIONSHIPS

2026 EVENTS

GROSS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Foursomes	Industry Hills GC (Babe)	3/23-24
Senior Foursomes	Industry Hills GC (Babe)	3/23-24
Mid-Amateur*	Bear Creek GC	4/6-8
Senior Four-Ball	Spanish Hills Club	4/13-14
Adaptive (Men & Women) Presented by Callaway Golf	Goose Creek GC	5/20-21
CIF/SCGA So Cal Boys High School	Los Serranos GC (South)	5/28
Senior Women's Amateur	CC of Rancho Bernardo	6/8-9
Women's Mid-Amateur	CC of Rancho Bernardo	6/8-9
Senior Amateur*	Ranch Course at Alisal	6/22-24
127th Amateur*	Valencia CC	7/6-9
12th Women's Amateur*	Valencia CC	7/6-8
Match Play* & Senior Match Play*	Black Gold GC	8/3-5
Women's Match Play* & Senior Women's Match Play	Red Hill CC	8/10-12
Women's Four-Ball & Senior Women's Four-Ball	Black Gold GC	8/14-15
Public Links	El Dorado Park GC	8/27-28
Super Senior	Coronado GC	9/14-15
Mixed Team (Men & Women)	Desert Willow GR (Mountain View & Firecliff)	9/17-18
Southern California Junior Amateur* (Boys & Girls)	Morongo GC	10/16-18
CIF/SCGA So Cal Girls High School	Los Serranos GC (North)	11/12
Four-Ball*	The Saticoy Club	11/16-17
Tournament of Club Champions (Men's Division)	Friendly Hills CC	11/30
Tournament of Club Champions (Senior Men's Division)	Soboba Springs GC	11/30
Tournament of Club Champions (Women's Divisions)	Desert Falls CC	11/30

NET CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Amateur Net	Skylinks GC	3/9-10
Amateur Net* (Men & Women)	Steele Canyon GC (Ranch / Vineyard), Singing Hills GR (Oak Glen)	4/13-14
Women's Four-Ball Net	Mission Hills CC (Dye & Palmer)	5/6-7
Adaptive (Men & Women) Presented by Callaway Golf	Goose Creek GC	5/20-21
Public Links Net	Skylinks GC	8/27-28
Mixed Team Net (Men & Women)	Desert Willow GR (Mountain View & Firecliff)	9/17-18
Four-Ball Net* (Men & Women)	Anaheim Hills GC	10/5-6
Tournament of Club Champions	Monterey CC (South / West) Palm Valley CC (Championship)	11/30

LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Play	Indian Wells GR (Celebrity)	5/2
Women's Team Play	Strawberry Farms GC	5/26
Players League	Soboba Springs GC	11/12
California Players League	Soboba Springs GC	12/3

CALIFORNIA AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIPS

CIF State Boys High School	San Gabriel CC	6/3
115th California Amateur*	Hacienda GC	6/22-27
60th California Women's Amateur	El Macero CC	7/20-24
48th California Senior Women's Amateur	Monarch Dunes GC	10/5-7
35th California Senior Amateur*	Serrano CC	11/9-11
CIF State Girls High School	San Gabriel CC	11/18

*The SCGA conducts qualifiers for these championships.

REGISTER AT SCGA.ORG/CHAMPS

